Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 of 3 V4.2
10/100M Media Converter
    DESCRIPTION
10/100Mbps auto-negotiation Media Converter is the
network communication device that realizing smooth
network upgrade without any additional cost. It is
high-performance, cost effective and flexible solutions

On Transfer rate of electric interface is 100Mbps.
Off Rate of electric interface is 10Mbps
  Ordering Information
Part Number
wavelength
Fiber Mode
TX power
(dBm)
RX Sen.
(dBm)
Distance
GM-1100-02 1310nm MM,Duplex -22 to -12 ≤-30 2km
GM-1100-L2 1310nm SM, Duplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 20km
GM-1100-L4 1310nm SM, Duplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 40km
GM-1100-L6 1310nm SM, Duplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 60km
GM-1100-L8 1550nm SM, Duplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 80km
GM-1100-10 1550nm SM, Duplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 100km
GM-1100-12 1550nm SM, Duplex -2 to 3 ≤-28 120km
GM-1101-L2A T1310/R1550 SM, Simplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 20km
GM-1101-L2B T1550/R1310 SM, Simplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 20km
GM-1101-L4A T1310/R1550 SM, Simplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 40km
GM-1101-L4B T1550/R1310 SM, Simplex -5 to 0 ≤-28 40km
GM-1101-L8A T1490/R1550 SM, Simplex -3 to 3 ≤-37 80km
GM-1101-L8B T1550/R1490 SM, Simplex -3 to 3 ≤-37 80km